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 STATEMENT OF MARKS 

 

Controller of Examination 

Results: PASS 

Remarks: 
1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50% 
2. The Minimum Marks for IInd Division 50% First Division 60% 

 

 

Subject 
Code 

Subject Max 
Marks 

Min 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Grace 
Marks 

BE-210 
BE-211 
BE-212 
BE-213 
BE-205 

 

Ophthalmology  
Genecology  
E.N.T.  
Electro-Homeopathy PCM  
Practical-III /Viva -Internal Assessment  

TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
PR 
 

100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
 
 

40 
40 
40 
40 
100 
 
 

70 
70 
74 
70 
163 
 
 

 

 

 TOTAL MARKS  600 260 460  

   

      10-05-2019 

                         B.E.M.S. (Bachelor of Electro-Homeopathy Medicine and Surgery) 

Prepared by…………………… 
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Date Of Issue :……………… 
 

 


